FULL PRODUCT & PARTS LIST
PRODUCT
UUVS-CBA Clear Blue® Advanced 16" UVC Germicidal Coil Cleaner
REPLACEMENT PARTS
UUVS-LP160T5 T5 Germicidal (UVC) Replacement Lamp
UUVS-BUV-18-32ADV Replacement Ballast
UUVS-LS Lamp Socket
UUVS-RMT-KIT Remote Kit

On Demand Air Velocity Controller
Remote
PURIFYING AIR THROUGH RESEARCH®
2
FULL PRODUCT & PARTS LIST
UUVS-C-12
UUVS-C-18
UUVS-C-24
UUVS-C-30
UUVS-C-40
UUVS-C-50
UUVS-C-60
UUVS-LM-1CH
UUVS-LM-2CH
UUVS-LM-6CH
UUVS-C-LMP12 12" Germicidal (UVC) Replacement Lamp, Made In USA, 18000 Operating Hours
UUVS-C-LMP18 18" Germicidal (UVC) Replacement Lamp, Made In USA, 18000 Operating Hours
UUVS-C-LMP24 24" Germicidal (UVC) Replacement Lamp, Made In USA, 18000 Operating Hours
UUVS-C-LMP30 30" Germicidal (UVC) Replacement Lamp, Made In USA, 18000 Operating Hours
UUVS-C-LMP40 40" Germicidal (UVC) Replacement Lamp, Made In USA, 18000 Operating Hours
UUVS-C-LMP50 50" Germicidal (UVC) Replacement Lamp, Made In USA, 18000 Operating Hours
UUVS-C-LMP60 60" Germicidal (UVC) Replacement Lamp, Made In USA, 18000 Operating Hours
UUVS-C-EXTR Commercial Extrusion (specify length) Priced Per Foot
UUVS-C-MTF Mounting Flange (Set of 2)
UUVS-C-MTC Mounting Conduit, Galvanized, 3/4" Ø. Priced Per Foot
UUVS-C-LMPCLP
UUVS-C-LMPCAP High Grade Silicon, Moisture Resistant Lamp Cap
UUVS-LS Lamp Socket
UUVS-BUV-U110
UUVS-BUV-UNI37
UUVS-FEP4X18AWG FEP Rated Cable, 4 Conductor, 18 Gauge, Stranded. Priced Per Foot
UUVS-C-INTSW Interlock Safety Switch (Light Duty)
UUVS-C-INTSWHD Interlock Safety Switch (Heavy Duty)
BALLAST
LAMP

Plenum Rated Cable
30" Germicidal (UVC) Coil Sanitizer for Commercial Use.  Supplied with 10'
Plenum Rated Cable
40" Germicidal (UVC) Coil Sanitizer for Commercial Use.  Supplied with 10'
Plenum Rated Cable
50" Germicidal (UVC) Coil Sanitizer for Commercial Use.  Supplied with 10'
Plenum Rated Cable
60" Germicidal (UVC) Coil Sanitizer for Commercial Use.  Supplied with 10'
Plenum Rated Cable
Single Channel Lamp Monitor with LED Indication and BMS Alarm
Dual Channel Lamp Monitor with LED Indication and BMS Alarm
Six Channel Lamp Monitor with LED Indication and BMS Alarm
PURIFYING AIR THROUGH RESEARCH®
3
FULL PRODUCT & PARTS LIST
UUVS-OEM-12 120V, 12" Germicidal (UVC) Coil Sanitizer for Commercial OEM Use
UUVS-OEM-18 120V, 18" Germicidal (UVC) Coil Sanitizer for Commercial OEM Use
UUVS-OEM-24 120V, 24" Germicidal (UVC) Coil Sanitizer for Commercial OEM Use
UUVS-OEM-30 120V, 30" Germicidal (UVC) Coil Sanitizer for Commercial OEM Use
UUVS-OEM-40 120V, 40" Germicidal (UVC) Coil Sanitizer for Commercial OEM Use
UUVS-OEM-50 120V, 50" Germicidal (UVC) Coil Sanitizer for Commercial OEM Use
UUVS-OEM-60 120V, 60" Germicidal (UVC) Coil Sanitizer for Commercial OEM Use
UUVS-C-LMP12 12" Germicidal (UVC) Replacement Lamp, Made In USA, 18000 Operating Hours
UUVS-C-LMP18 18" Germicidal (UVC) Replacement Lamp, Made In USA, 18000 Operating Hours
UUVS-C-LMP24 24" Germicidal (UVC) Replacement Lamp, Made In USA, 18000 Operating Hours
UUVS-C-LMP30 30" Germicidal (UVC) Replacement Lamp, Made In USA, 18000 Operating Hours

WM-317-ULPA
WM-317-MC
WM-317-RC
REPLACEMENT PARTS
UUVS-LCD16CTL
UUVS-WM-ACFPF Activated Carbon Pre-Filter
UUVS-WM-HF HEPA Filter, H13, ≥99.95%, ≤0.3µm
UUVS-WM-ULPA ULPA Filter, U15, ≥99.9995%, ≤0.12µm
UUVS-WM-L4P Replacement Lamp for WM-317
UUVS-BUV-UNI37
UUVS-C-LMPCLP High Tension, Stainless Steel, Lamp Mounting Clip (Set of 2)
UUVS-WM-RK1
UUVS-WM-URK1
UUVS-WM-RK2
UUVS-WM-URK2
UUVS-WM-M120 120V Replacement Motor
UUVS-WM-M220 230V Replacement Motor
UUVS-WM-M120-CAP Run Capacitor for 120V Motor
UUVS-WM-M220-CAP Run Capacitor for 220V Motor
UUVS-LS-W Wired Lamp Socket
UUVS-WM-DMS Door Microswitch
UUVS-WM-KS Maintenance Keyswitch
UUVS-WM-KSK Keys for WM-317 (Set of 2)